050 Blue Division Hockey

Fridays 2013-2014
	Remax 

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Welland, Tony

Team Representative
	692-6662
	748-1223
	tonywelland@rogers.com 

	Colvey, Joe
	834-4743
	
	jcolvey@rogers.com 

	Cunningham, Terry
	863-5100
	
	cunningham9818@rogers.com 

	Channon, John
	821-1755
	
	tobe@sympatico.ca 

	Etchells, Dave
	723-9881
	951-6297
	dave.etchells@sympatico.ca 

	Gill, Richard
	
	729-2558
	aldgil@sympatico.ca 

	Gunnell, Brian
	445-5261
	
	lbgunnell@rogers.com 

	Gunnell, Kevin
	728-7636
	
	gunnellkevin@hotmail.com 

	McKenny, Bill
	226-4899
	
	bmckenny@magma.ca 

	Myers, Gerry
	823-3606
	224-5511
	gerry@cartierpartnersottawa.com 

	Stableford, Bill
	737-6617
	
	stableford@bell.net 

	Hutchinson, Trevor

Goalie
	832-9032 h
722-2988 c
	998-4150
	trevor.hutchinson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

